Kottarathil Travels

Opp:Domestic Air Port , Trivandrum-695008
Ph: 9847024618,9847547562 ,0471-2507260,
Email: kottarathiltravels@yahoo.com

CAR RENTAL RECEIPT

Date: 04/11/2024 Receipt#: 147
Rental Company Info Lessee Info

Company: Kottarathil travels Name: Semolina Kitchens PvtLtd
Representative: Milton sebastian Address: Trivandrum

Location: Opposit Domestic Atrport City/State/ZIP: Kerala
City/State/ZIP: Trivandrum, Kerala Phone: 9884400023

Phone: 9847024618

Vehicle Information

Make: TATA ACE
Registration : KI.-16'Y 2494

Rental Details Amount
01/10/2024 TO 31/10/2024 - ONE MONTH 70000.00
TOTAL SEVENTY THOUSAND ONLY . 70000.00
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DRIVER NAME : Saju P

VEHICLE NO : KL 16Y 2494

D1, MAINKITCHEN

STCORE 0 2.9 2.9
_ STCRE D1, MAINKITCHEN,DOM,INTL 2.9 24.5 216
01-10-2024 STORE MAINKITCHEN ,WASTEDUMBEB 24,5 26.3 1.8
STORE DOM 26.3 32.4 6.1
DOM INTL 32.4 39 6.6
STORE MAINKITCHEN 39 40 1
02-10-2024 STORE D1,MAINKITCHEN 40 42 2
STORE SCRAB 42 52,7 10.7
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTDUMB 52.7 54.5 1.8
STORE D1, MAINIKITCHEN 54.5 55.9 1.4
03-10-2024 STORE MAINKITCHEN \WASTEDUMB 55.9 57.7 1.8
STORE MAINKITCHEN \WASTEDUMB 57.7 59.6 1.9
04-10-2024 STORE MAINKITCHEN ,\WASTEDUMB 59.6 60.4 0.8
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTDUMB 60.4 64.7 4.3
05-10-2024 S'E'ORFT D1,MAINKITCHEN 64.7 8§1.8 17.1
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTDUMB 81.8 84.3 2.5
06-10-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTDUMB 24.3 89.2 4.9
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTDUMEB 85.2 91 1.8
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTDUMB (2) 91 92.7 1.7
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTDUMB® 92.7 54.4 1.7
07-10-2024 INTL DOM 94.4 105.2 10.8
DOM INTL 105.2 113.8 8.6
STORE MAINKITCHEN ,WASTEDUMB 113.8 115.7 1.9
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 115.7 118.6 3.9
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTDUMB 119.6 121.5 1.9
08-10-2024 INTL VELLAYANI,INTL 121.5 151.2 29,7
INTL DOM 151.2 157.2 6
bCM INTL 157.2 163.9 6.7
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTDUMB 163.9 165.7 1.8
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTDUMB 165.7 167.7 2
09-10-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTDUMB 167.7 169.4 1.7
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTDUMBE 169.4 171.9 2.5
10-10-2024 STORE MAINKITCHEN ,WASTEDUMB 171.9 173.6 1.7
STORE MAINKITCHEN WASTEDUMB 173.6 1755 1.5
INTL RR TRADERS 175.5 195.5 20
11-10-2024 RR aTy 195.5 230'5. 35
CITY INTL 230.5 236.4. 5.9
INTL DOM 236.4 243.5 7.1
DOM INTL 243.5 250.1 6.6
INTL DOM 250.1 257.1 7
DOM INTL 257.1 264.5 7.4
12-10-2024 INTL RR TRADERS 264.5 280.4 15.9
RR THOMSON, STORE 280.4 300.1




MAINKITCHEN ,WASTEDUMB

STORE 3001 | 3023 | 22
STORE LULU, DOMESTIC,INTL 3023 | 3284 | 261
1310-2024 _ STORE DOM,IN TL 3284 | 3418 | 134
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTDUMB | 3418 | 3436 | 18
14.10.2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTDUMB | 343.6 | 3478 | 4.2
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTDUMB 347.8 | 3502 | 24
15-10-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 350.2 | 351 0.8
INTL DOM,INTL 351 | 356 5
16-10-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTDUMB 356 | 3571 | 11
INTL DOM,INTL (2) 3571 | 3804 | 233
17-10.2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTDUMB | 380.4 | 382 1.6
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTDUMB 382 | 384 2
18102024 STORE | D1, MAINKITCHEN 384 [ 3861 | 21
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTDUMB | 386.1 | 3884 | 23
STORE DOM,INTL 3884 | 4004 | 12
19-10-2024 STORE LULU, DOMESTIC,INTL 4004 | 427 | 266
STORE DOM,INTL 427 | 4411 | 141
50-10-2024 INTL DOM 4411 | 448 69
. DOM INTL 448 | 4558 | 78
21-10-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 464 | 4652 | 1.2
22-10-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB | 465.2 | 4671 | 19
INTL KAZHAKOOTAM 467.1 | 480 | 129
KAZHAKOOTAM INTL 480 | 4967 | 167
23-10-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB | 496.7 | 4984 | 17
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB | 498.4 | 500.8 | 24
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB | 5008 | 5082 | 7.4
24-10-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB | 508.2 | 5107 | 2.5
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB | 510.7 | 511.5 [ 0.8
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB | 5115 | 5131 | 16
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB | 513.1 | 5143 | 1.2
25-10-2024 INTL DOM : 5143 | 5206 | 6.3
DOM INTL 5206 | 5291 | 85
STORE D1,MAINKITCHEN 520.1 | 5299 | 0.8
56.10.2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB | 529.9 | 531.8 | 1.9
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB | 531.8 | 533.6 | 18
27:10-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB (4) | 533.6 | 539 5.4
STORE D1,MAINKITCHEN 539 | 540.9 | 19
28.10.2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB | 540.9 | 5435 | 2.6
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB | 543.5 | 5454 [ 19
STORE D1,MAINKITCHEN 5454 | 5472 | 18
29-10-2024 DOM KAZHAKOOTAM 547.2 | 559.9 | 12.7
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN 559.9 | 562.9 3
30.10.2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB | 562.9 | 5643 | 1.4
INTL SCRAB 5643 | 574 9.7
STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN, WASTEDUMB | 574 | 5752 | 1.2
31-10-2024 STORE D1, MAINKITCHEN,WASTEDUMB | 575.2 | 577.1 | 19
STORE AZHAKOOTAM ,LULUMAL INTL, DOM 36.7
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